DOOR PICKUP10 TON 3TRIP CHARGES

LOCAL BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 

CLEARANCE CHARGES 

DOOR PICKUP 1TON (2) & 3 TON CHARGES

Loading & Offloding Charges 

HANDLING CHARGES EXPORT 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 245.000 1.00 245.000 0.00 900.375

1,676.00 0.00 6,159.30

Total Amount in USD: 1,676.00

Total Amount in AED: 6,159.30

USD One Thousand Six Hundred And Seventy Six Only

AED Six Thousand One Hundred Fifty Nine And Thirty Fils Only